Match Status

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned
Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Match
Date

22-Jan-21

23-Jan-21

23-Jan-21

23-Jan-21
23-Jan-21
23-Jan-21
23-Jan-21
28-Jan-21

Kick Off
Time
8.00pm

9.00am

11.00am

11.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

2021 TRIAL MATCH REQUESTS

Age

Ground Home Club
Grade
Ian McLennan Park First Kiama Quarriers
Cawley Park Youth Bulli
Cawley Park Second Bulli
King Mickey Park Youth Warilla Wanderers
Macedonia Park uU1s8 Wollongong United
Macedonia Park Youth = Wollongong United

Macedonia Park Second = Wollongong United

Memorial Park First Corrimal Rangers

Away Club

Hill Top
Wollongong
Wolves U16

Wollongong
Wolves U18

Woonona Sharks
Rockdale Suns
Rockdale Suns
Rockdale Suns

Fernhill Foxes

Referee

APPOINTED
APPOINTED

APPOINTED

APPOINTED
APPOINTED

APPOINTED
APPQOINTED

APPOINTED

AR1 AR2

APPOINTED

APPOINTED

APPOINTED
APPOINTED
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