2021 TRIAL MATCH REQUESTS

Match Status	Match Date	Kick Off Time	Ground	Age Grade	Home Club	Away Club	Referee	AR1	AR2
Sanctioned	22-Jan-21	8.00pm	Ian McLennan Park	First	Kiama Quarriers	Hill Top	APPOINTED		
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	9.00am	Cawley Park	Youth	Bulli	Wollongong Wolves U16	APPOINTED	APPOINTED	
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	11.00am	Cawley Park	Second	Bulli	Wollongong Wolves U18	APPOINTED	APPOINTED	
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	11.30am	King Mickey Park	Youth	Warilla Wanderers	Woonona Sharks	APPOINTED		
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	11.15am	Macedonia Park	U18	Wollongong United	Rockdale Suns	APPOINTED		
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	1.00pm	Macedonia Park	Youth	Wollongong United	Rockdale Suns	APPOINTED	APPOINTED	
Sanctioned	23-Jan-21	3.00pm	Macedonia Park	Second	Wollongong United	Rockdale Suns	APPOINTED	APPOINTED	
Sanctioned	28-Jan-21	7.00pm	Memorial Park	First	Corrimal Rangers	Fernhill Foxes	APPOINTED		

Updated 12:11pm 22/01/21